Duifkampioenschap (5 vl.)

Luchtklievers - Fond (eendaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 22

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 121

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1983.1186
2 1983.1526
3 1983.0091
4 1983.1305
5 1983.1186
6 1983.1186
7 1983.1186
8 1983.1186
9 1983.9309
10 1983.1526
11 1983.1526
12 1983.9309
13 1983.0091
14 1983.0091
15 1983.1305
16 1983.1194
17 1983.1526
18 1983.9309
19 1983.1046
20 1983.1526
21 1983.0091
22 1983.0091
23 1983.1305
24 1983.1992
25 1983.1526
26 1983.9309
27 1983.1526
28 1983.9001
29 1983.1046
30 1983.1046
31 1983.1305
32 1983.1305
33 1983.1992
34 1983.1526
35 1983.1526
36 1983.1305
37 1983.1046
38 1983.0059
39 1983.9317
40 1983.9309
41 1983.1186
42 1983.1526
43 1983.1992
44 1983.1526
45 1983.1046
46 1983.1526
47 1983.9001
48 1983.1526
49 1983.1305
50 1983.0750

J. Verbraeken
G Haisch

J. Smits

Fr. de Nijs

J. Verbraeken
J. Verbraeken
J. Verbraeken
J. Verbraeken
Comb De Dooij
G Haisch

G Haisch
Comb De Dooij
J. Smits

J. Smits

Fr. de Nijs
J.H.C. Prop

G Haisch
Comb De Dooij
A. Stuijts

G Haisch

J. Smits

J. Smits

Fr. de Nijs
Rene Mous

G Haisch
Comb De Dooij
G Haisch
Comb CJ.van Haaften
A. Stuijts

A. Stuijts

Fr. de Nijs

Fr. de Nijs
Rene Mous

G Haisch

G Haisch

Fr. de Nijs

A. Stuijts

Fr. Bril

Comb Meesters
Comb De Dooij
J. Verbraeken
G Haisch
Rene Mous

G Haisch

A. Stuijts

G Haisch
Comb CJ.van Haaften
G Haisch

Fr. de Nijs

Ant. Schrauwen

Hoogerheide
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
Bergen Op Zoom
Bergen Op Zoom
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Bergen Op Zoom
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
Bergen Op Zoom
Ossendrecht
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
Bergen Op Zoom
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Bergen Op Zoom
HOOGERHEIDE
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide

NL 19-1758406
NL 18-3832694
NL 19-1758394
NL 18-3811390
NL 20-1583534
NL 20-1583550
NL 19-1758441
NL 17-1377957
NL 20-2010035
NL 20-2027715
NL 02-0271476
NL 19-1759099
NL 17-1378512
NL 20-1519050
NL 17-3724495
NL 20-1583618
NL 20-2027707
NL 16-3628712
NL 19-1757688
NL 20-2027678
NL 17-1378507
NL 19-3920975
NL 17-3724511
NL 20-2010382
NL 17-3734006
NL 18-1196693
NL 19-3932620
NL 18-1196489
NL 17-1378367
NL 19-1757699
NL 17-3724510
NL 17-1364824
NL 15-1814624
NL 20-1553272
NL 16-3632432
NL 19-1759113
NL 18-1197367
NL 19-3920967
NL 16-1629502
NL 20-2010054
NL 16-1629303
NL 19-3932621
NL 15-1796432
NL 20-2027708
NL 18-1196469
NL 20-2027700
NL 20-1584122
NL 17-3734025
NL 19-1759109
NL 19-1758875

TEILCEZILCZIZILCKLCKZIZILZIZILZILKZIZTIZIZILKZIKZTZIZIZIZI K Kz <z

S NN =2 2N =222 a NN DNNDNDNNDNDNNNONNOWOONONPRPOOWWWONPDEROONPEDNOOLWLOWOWOWPRPROWWRSOP~OO

709,12
704,26
674,97
606,50
500,24
462,88
455,29
442,92
441,91
421,00
419,73
410,65
381,36
378,43
375,29
355,88
351,10
347,80
341,19
340,76
329,69
322,55
305,89
271,64
262,45
257,23
256,86
255,76
255,39
249,53
244,48
239,46
234,93
230,25
229,69
227,45
222,55
220,58
217,65
213,72
202,94
200,00
200,00
200,00
199,44
188,24
182,35
176,47
174,79
173,53
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